BMW Price List
April 2006
Z4 2.0i
Z4 2.5si
Z4 3.0si
Z4 M
Sheer
Driving Pleasure

Code Optional Features Z4 2.0i Z4 2.5si Z4 3.0si Z4 M
SA313 Exterior mirror package (electrically folding and heated) 1 800 1 800 1 800 1 800
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA345 Chrome-line interior, Anthracite 2 300 2 300 ■ –
SA389 Soft top, Grey ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA394 Soft top, Dark Beige ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA430 Interior and exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle function 3 800 1 800 1 800 ■
SA431 Interior mirror with automatic anti-dazzle function 2 000 2 000 ■ –
SA437 Interior fine-wood trim, Poplar Grain Light, high-gloss 2 300 2 300 2 300 –
SA438 Interior fine-wood trim, Poplar Grain Brown, high-gloss 2 300 2 300 2 300 –
SA459 Electric front seats for driver and front passenger (incl. memory for driver’s seat and door mirrors) 10 200 ■ ■ ■
SA470 Child seat ISOFIX attachments, front 1 500 1 500 1 500 1 500
SA493 Storage compartment package 1 000 ■ ■ 1 000
SA494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger 4 000 4 000 ■ 4 000
SA4A4 Interior trim finishers, Aluminium Cirrus 2 000 2 000 2 000 –
SA4AD Interior trim finishers, Aluminium (finely brushed lengthwise) 1 500 1 500 ■ ■
SA4ME Fine-wood trim, Red Brown Walnut Madeira Chest, high-gloss – – – 1 200
SA4MY Interior trim finishers, Black leather carbon structure – – – 1 200
SA508 Park Distance Control (PDC), rear 4 600 ■ ■ 4 600
SA521 Rain sensor and automatic headlight control 1 200 1 200 1 200 1 200
SA522 Bi-Xenon headlights incl. headlight washer system 6 500 6 500 ■ ■
SA534 Automatic air conditioning with carbon filter 7 000 ■ ■ ■
SA540 Cruise control (operation by steering-column stalk at the steering wheel) 2 300 ■ ■ ■
SA601 On-board monitor with TV (analog and digital broadcast) and Navigation system, Professional 25 000 25 000 6 000 25 000
SA606 Navigation system, Business (not with front-loading CD, recommended with CD Changer for 6 CDs SA672) 12 500 12 500 – 12 500
SA609 Navigation system, Professional with monitor and on-board computer (no television function) 19 000 19 000 ■ 19 000
SA620 Voice activated control (only with SA644) 4 000 4 000 4 000 4 000
SA644 Bluetooth compatible cellphone preparation 5 800 5 800 5 800 5 800
SA704 M Sports Suspension 4 000 4 000 4 000 ■
SA710 Steering wheel M leather with multifunction buttons 1 800 1 800 1 800 ■
SA711 M Sports Seats, electrically adjustable 7 000 7 000 7 000 ■
Code Audio Equipment Z4 2.0i Z4 2.5si Z4 3.0si Z4 M
SA672 CD Changer for 6 CDs 4 000 ■ ■ ■
SA676 Hi-Fi loudspeaker system ■ ■ – –
SA677 Professional Hi-Fi loudspeaker system 3 500 3 500 ■ 3 500
Code Light Alloy Wheels Z4 2.0i Z4 2.5si Z4 3.0si Z4 M
Cross-spoke styling 104, 7Jx16” 225/50 R16 ■ – – –
M Double-spoke styling 224, with mixed tyres front: 8Jx18” 225/45 ZR18, rear 9Jx18” 255/40 ZR18 – – – ■
SA2AD Ellipsoid-styling 202, with mixed tyres front: 8Jx18” 225/40 18, rear 8.5Jx18” 255/35 R18 – 9 000 ■ –
SA2C8 Star-spoke styling 200, 8Jx17” 225/45 R17 8 000 ■ – –
SA2RT Turbine-spoke styling 201, 8Jx17” 225/45 R17 9 000 1 000 ❑ –
SA331 Star-spoke styling 102, 7Jx16” 225/55 R16 3 500 – – –
SA333 Star-spoke styling 105, with mixed tyres front: 8Jx17” 225/45 17, rear 8.5Jx17” 245/45 R17 12 000 4 000 ❑ –